
BIN CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE BIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON & CABERNET BLENDS
100 La Marca Prosecco Veneto, IT 55 950 Abreau "Rothwell Hyde" Napa Valley, CA  '13 250
108 Jeio Prosecco, IT 60 821 Austin Hope, Paso Robles, CA  '21 145
102 Veuve Cliquot Brut Reims, FR 115 760 Bonanza Lot 8 by Caymus, CA 72
105 Perrier Jouët Epernay, FR  Rosé 149 762 BV "Tapestry" Reserve Rutherford, CA '21 110
104 Dom Perignon Epernay, FR  '13 295 826 Cakebread Cellars "Benchland Select" Napa Valley, CA '21 235

893 Cakebread Cellars "Dancing Bear" Napa Valley, CA  '15 275
WHITE WINE 714 Cakebread Cellars Napa Valley, CA ' 21 149
CHARDONNAY 718 Caymus Vineyards Napa Valley, CA ' 23 175

216 Cakebread Cellars Napa Valley, CA ' 23 85 811 Caymus Vineyards "Special Selection" Napa Valley, CA '19 375
317 Cave De Lugny "Les Charmes, FR  '22 59 801 Chimney Rock Stags' Leap District, CA ' 22 150
211 Chalk Hill Estate, CA  '23 89 810 Dominus Napa Valley, CA ' 19 450
374 Domaine Louis Michel Chablis, FR '23 75 803 Duckhorn Vineyards Napa Valley, CA '22 135
217 Far Niente Napa Valley, CA ' 23 120 980 Double Diamond Oakville, CA  '21 195
203 Hess "Select" Monterey County, CA  '24 32 809 Far Niente Napa Valley, CA '23 225
372 J.A. Ferret Pouilly-Fuisse, FR  '23 90 816 Faust Napa Valley, CA '22 125
368 Louis Jadot Macon-Villages, FR ' 23 44 825 Fortunate Son by Hundred Acre, Napa Valley, CA  '21 390
212 Nickel & Nickel "Truchard Vineyard" Russian River, CA '23 95 721 Freemark Abbey Napa Valley, CA ' 21 105
210 Orin Swift Mannequin Napa Valley, CA  '21 69 824 Ghost Block Oakville, CA ' 22 140
205 Robert Mondavi Napa Valley, CA '22 56 819 Grgich Hills Napa Valley, CA '20 145
219 Rombauer Carneros, CA  '20 79 804 Groth "Reserve" Oakville, CA '21 195
206 Sonoma-Cutrer "Russian River Ranches" Sonoma Coast, CA '23 60 823 Harvey & Harriet San Luis Obispo, CA '22 68
215 Stag's Leap Napa Valley, CA  '23 68 805 Heitz Cellars Napa Valley, CA '21 118

701 Hess Collection "Allomi" Napa Valley, CA '22  (375ml) 36
SAUVIGNON BLANC 955 Hundred Acre "Morgan's Way"  Napa Valley, CA  '22 795

304 Cakebread Cellars Napa Valley, CA '23 63 702 J.Lohr "Seven Oaks" Paso Robles, CA ' 22 53
303 Chateau Ste Michelle Columbia Valley, WA ' 23 36 715 Jordan Alexander Valley, CA '21 125
365 Barton & Guestier Sancerre, FR  '23 72 814 Joseph Phelps "Insignia" Napa Valley, CA ' 19 425
367 Kim Crawford Marlborough, NZ ' 22 45 717 Joseph Phelps Napa Valley , CA '22 145
364 Pascal Jolivet Sancerre, FR ' 23 58 830 Lewis Cellars "Reserve"  Napa Valley, CA '20 240
366 The Crossings Marlborough, NZ ' 23 35 831 Mount Veeder Napa Valley , CA '22 135

763 Napanook Napa Valley, CA ' 20 140
OTHER WHITES 802 Nickel & Nickel "State Ranch" Yontville, CA  '23 175

332 Caymus Vineyards "Conundrum" CA ' 23 Sauv Blanc/Chard 45 813 Opus One "Overture" Napa Valley, CA '21 225
331 Thomas Schmidt Riesling Germany  '23 60 812 Opus One Oakville, CA ' 19 425
362 Ruffinio "Lumina" Veneto, IT ' 22 Pinot Grigio 36 815 Orin Swift "Palermo" CA  '22 119
363 Santa Margarita Alto Adige, IT ' 24 Pinot Grigio 59 765 Pahlmeyer Oakville, CA ' 19 295

725 Paradigm Napa Valley, CA '21 195
RED WINE 724 Penfold's "Bin 704" Napa Valley, CA '20 148
PINOT NOIR 764 Peter Michael "Les Pavots" Knights Valley, CA '21 325

608 Belle Glos "Dairyman Vineyard" Russian River Valley, CA '22 92 770 Post & Beam by Far Niente, Napa Valley, CA  '22 114
607 En Route "Les Pommiers" Russian River Valley, CA ' 23 119 710 Provenance Vineyards Rutherford, CA '22 95
605 Flowers Sonoma Coast, CA ' 23 110 708 Robert Mondavi Winery Napa Valley, CA '22 78
602 Joseph Phelps "Freestone Vineyards" Sonoma Coast, CA  '22 79 703 Rodney Strong Vineyards Sonoma County, CA ' 19 54
603 Meiomi California  '23 59 722 Round Pond "Kith & Kin" Napa Valley, CA ' 22 99
606 Penner-Ash Willamette Valley, OR ' 21 95 769 Rubicon Estate "Rubicon" Rutherford, CA ' 14 295
604 Resonance Willamette Valley, OR ' 23 85 726 Scattered Peaks Napa Valley, CA ' 21 70
609 Sea Smoke Ten, Santa Rita Hills , CA '22 150 719 Sequoia Grove Vineyards Rutherford, CA '22 90
462 Vincent Girardin "Les Vieilles Vignes" Pommard , FR '22 99 806 Silver Oak Alexander Valley, CA '20 170

808 Silver Oak Napa Valley, CA ' 19 250
MERLOT 711 Silverado Vineyards Napa Valley, CA ' 22 98

631 Columbia Crest "Grand Estate" Columbia Valley, WA ' 20 38 705 Simi Sonoma County, CA ' 22 64
633 Decoy Sonoma County, CA ' 23 55 706 Smith & Hook Central Coast, CA ' 23 58
635 Duckhorn Vineyards Napa Valley, CA ' 22 89 716 Stags' Leap Winery Napa Valley, CA ' 22 125

817 Stag's Leap Wine Cellars Artemis, Napa Valley, CA '22 135
ITALIAN RED 704 Sterling Vineyards Napa Valley, CA '22 68

501 Barbera d'Alba ~ Pio Cesare Piedmont  '22 59
502 Chianti Classico Riserva ~ Nozzole Tuscany  '21 58
503 Chianti Classico Riserva ~ Ruffino "Ducale Oro" Tuscany  '20 95 OTHER RED WINE
505 Barbaresco ~ Prunotto Piedmont '21 90 406 Bodegas Numantha "Termes" Toro, SP  '21 Tempranillo 60
506 Brunello di Montalcino ~ Carpineto Tuscany  '19 100 405 Catena  Mendoza, AR ' 24 Malbec 59
507 Brunello di Montalcino ~ Castello Banfi Tuscany  '19 135 463 Chateau David Beaulieu Bordeaux, FR ' 22 39
511 Amarone della Valpolicella ~ Bertani Veneto  '12 195 968 Chateau Mouton Rothschild Pauillac, FR ' 12 850
512 Gran Passione Rosso Veneto  '22 40 962 Clarendon Hills "Grand Cru" AU ' 08 Syrah 250
509 Barolo ~ Gaja Piedmont '21 165 401 Cune 'Crianza' Rioja, SP '21  Tempranillo 32
975 Barolo ~ Michele Chiarlo 'Cerequio' Piedmont ' 15 225 465 Famille Perrin "Les Sinards" Chateauneuf-du-Pape, FR ' 22 75

687 Grgich Hills Napa Valley, CA ' 19 Zinfandel 68
SUPER TUSCAN 661 La Nerthe "Les Cassagnes" Cotes-du-Rhone, FR ' 22 55

538 Campo di Sasso "Insoglio del Cinghiale" Tuscany  '23 68 688 Orin Swift "Eight Years In The Desert" CA  '23 Zinfandel/Syrah 99
536 Marchesi Antinori "Tignanello" Tuscany  '22 225 689 Orin Swift "Machete", CA  '22 95
534 Tenuta dell'Ornellaia "Le Volte" Bolgheri '23 70 431 Penfold's "Bin 28" South Australia, AU  '22 Shiraz 60
964 Tenuta dell'Ornellaia Bolgheri  '22 350 963 Penfolds Grange "Bin 95" Barossa Valley, AU ' 09 Shiraz 650
533 Tenuta San Guido "Sassicaia" Bolgheri  '22 375 435 Penfolds St. Henri Shiraz, '18 175

683 Stags' Leap Winery  Napa Valley, CA '20  Petite Sirah 98
LARGE FORMAT - MAGNUM 408 Terrazas de los Andes Mendoza, AR '2 2 Malbec 39

901 Caymus Vineyards Napa Valley, CA ' 23 333 685 The Prisoner  Napa Valley, CA ' 22 Cabernet/Zinfandel  '23 125
902 Jordan Alexander Valley, CA ' 11 375 684 Turley "Juvenile" CA ' 23 Zinfandel 64
905 Opus One Oakville, CA ' 16 1375
906 Silver Oak Napa Valley, CA '20 450

**Vintage and Availability Subject to Change**


